# CITIZENS CONVENIENT CARE AT VICTORIA COLLEGE CENTER FEE SCHEDULES

Please see the sample of services offered and corresponding costs. We also offer "Prompt Pay", reduced pricing for charges paid in full at the time of service. For assistance with payment arrangements, please contact Citizens Convenient Care at 361-582-5685 or Citizens Medical Professionals Business Office at 361-582-5771.

At provider's discretion and recommendation, orders related to symptoms may be provided for testing and other services. These tests and services are available through our affiliation with Citizens Medical Center (CMC). Next is a sampling of common labs and imaging tests along with their corresponding average charges. CMC offers a 50% cash discount for charges paid in full at the time of service. For assistance with payment arrangements, please contact the Citizens Medical Center Registrar at 361-572-5073 between 5:30 a.m. and 5:30 p.m. For a complete listing, please visit the CMC website at www.citizensmedicalcenter.org



### Acute and Chronic Illness and Injury Visits\* Wellness Visits

New Patients	Default Charge	Prompt Pay
Office Visit, Level 2 Office Visit, Level 3 Office Visit, Level 4 Office Visit, Level 5	\$124.20 \$191.20 \$286.00 \$377.60	\$93.00 \$142.00 \$213.00 \$281.00
Established Patients		
Office Visit, Level 1 Office Visit, Level 2 Office Visit, Level 3 Office Visit, Level 4 Office Visit, Level 5	\$38.80 \$95.90 \$155.90 \$221.40 \$309.10	\$29.00 \$72.00 \$116.00 \$165.00 \$230.00
Sports Physicals	\$25.00	

\*Above fees are non-inclusive of additional services that may be performed at time of visit.

#### **Common Labs and Imaging Tests**

	Average Gross Charge	Cash Discount Charge
Pregnancy Testing STD Panel Rapid COVID-19 Testing Thyroid Stim. Hormone (TSH) Vitamin D Influenza Testing Mononucleosis Testing G and C Hepatitis Testing RPR EKG Strep Testing Urine Culture Urinalysis w/Micro Complete Blood Count w/Diff Comprehensive Metabolic Panel Lipid Panel Liver Panel A1C	\$43.00 \$191.00 \$135.00 \$91.00 \$148.00 \$395.00 \$28.00 \$191.00 \$259.00 \$315.00 \$315.00 \$191.00 \$44.00 \$21.00 \$42.00 \$57.00 \$73.00 \$44.00 \$53.00	\$21.50 \$95.50 \$67.50 \$45.50 \$74.00 \$197.50 \$197.50 \$129.50 \$129.50 \$47.50 \$157.50 \$95.50 \$22.00 \$10.50 \$21.00 \$28.50 \$36.50 \$22.00
Two-View Chest X-Ray	\$491.00	\$245.50

Please note there may be additional charges billed separately for services provided by non-CMC providers (i.e. pathologists, radiologists, etc.).

# Cilizens MEDICAL CENTER CONVENIENT CARE AT VICTORIA COLLEGE





JULIA A. FLORES-MITCHELL, MD JESSE V. DELEON, MD

# **SCHEDULE AN APPOINTMENT**

361-582-5685 TUESDAYS 8AM - NOON WEDNESDAYS 1 - 5PM





KATHRYN CUSTER, APRN, FNP-C



NGOC DURAN, APRN, FNP-C

I have an acute illness (i.e. sore throat, ear ache, cough, etc.) or a minor injury, and need monitoring for a chronic illness.

(i.e., diabetes, high blood pressure), an athletic physical, or a wellness exam.

Call Citizens Convenient Care at **361-582-5685** or drop by the campus clinic to schedule an appointment.

Be sure to specify that you want to be seen at the Victoria College location.

In many cases, same day appointments can be accommodated.

Cilizens

What information will I need to provide to schedule an appointment?

You will need to provide a brief description of your concern, your insurance information if you are insured, and if you have previously seen one of our Citizens Convenient Care providers.

CONVENIENT CARE AT VICTORIA COLLEGE What will a visit cost?

The receptionist will be able to provide estimated pricing including the reduced Prompt Pay price for charges paid in full at the time of service. What if I can't afford it?

The receptionist

will direct you

to the practice

**Business Office** 

to make payment

arrangements.

What do I need to bring to the appointment?

You will need to bring your insurance card (if insured), identification, and payment. l've seen the provider but need additional testing or other services (i.e., lab work, imaging, wound care, etc.).

Your provider will supply an order for the required testing which can be done at Citizens Medical Center.

# Citizens Convenient Care at Victoria College WORKFLOW GUIDE

What will the additional testing or services cost? What if I can't afford the additional testing or services?

Pricing will vary according to the test ordered. Pricing can be obtained by calling the CMC Registrar at 361-572-5073

## between 5:30 AM and 5:30 PM or by visiting

#### www.citizens medicalcenter.org

Patients and Visitors, Chargemaster.

CMC offers a 50% discount for charges paid in full at the time of service. Contact the CMC Registrar for assistance with payment arrangements.